Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME [John Crofts
OFFICE |Davis County Commissioner
PARTY |Republican

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days
immediately prior to convention.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
ptior to the Primary Election.

After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately
X prior to the General Election.

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALS FROM  TOTALS FROM CUMULATIVE

LAST REPORT THIS REPORT REPORT
Total contributions  $7,10838)  $29,187.50 $36,295.88
Total campaign expenses §7,10838  $17,687.95 $24,796.33
‘Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a :
negative balance) $0.00  $11,499.55 $11,499.55

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate
reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning
April 5, 2024 and ending October 25, 2024 and
that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

Date 10/25/2024 Signature e-signiture  John Crofts
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Candidate Name

Davis County Commissioner Office
Republican Political Party

Date. Name of Contributor = Mailing Address & ZIP Code Amount
5/23/24  |Drew Chamberlain 871 Meadow Way, Layton $ 100.00
5/23/24  |Erich Kockerhans 708 Woodland Dr, Farmington (cas 100.00
5/23/24 _|Claude Young 1198 N 100 E, Layton UT 300.00
6/6/24 Northern Utah HBA 5728 S 1475 E, Ste 102 | South Ogc 1,000.00
5/17/24 Brad Bartholowmew Toocele, UT - Venmo 100.00
6/10/24 Matthew Miller Fruit Heights, UT (paypal) 500.00
10/10/24 Edward Thomas Boston, MA (cash donation) 50.00
5/8/24 Kurtis and Carlan Ewell Centerville, UT (cash donation) 50.00
7/4/24 Shantel Crofts Layton, UT (cash donation) 200.00
10/2/24 Terry Findley Farmington, UT (cash donation) 250.00
5/1/24 James Harting 324 Casa Loma dr. Centerville 50.00 |
_8/ 18/24 Karen Peterson Clinton, UT (Venmo) 100.00
8/9/24 Rachel Terry Bountiful, UT (Venmo) 100.00
10/15/24 Reagan Outdoor Advertising SLC, UT (In kind) 2,475.00
5/8/24 DCRP Bountiful, UT (check) 5,000.00
10/2/24 DCRP - Bountiful, UT (check) 15,000.00
10/15/24 Reagan Outdoor Advertising 1775 Warm Springs Rd, SLC (inkinc 3,712.50
5/8/24 Todd Weiler 1248 W 1900 S, Woods Cross (cash 100.00
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John Crofts

Davis County Commissioner

Republican

Date
4/15/24
5/29/24
5/31/24
10/8/24
18/12/24
5/2/24
6/2/24
17/2/24
18/2/24
9/2/24
110/2/24
5/2/24
16/2/224
17/2/24
8/2/24
6/2/225
9/2/24
|1o/9/°4
17/3/24
7/4/24
4/15/24
7/4/24
19/9/24
15/15/24
4/24/24
8/23/24
10/14/24
[6/1/24
18/19/24
8/25/24
5/25/24
10/25/24
15/24/24
15/22/24
10/17/24
10/15/24

Expenditure made to:
‘Speak by Design Products LLC
Speak by Design Products LI.C
\Speak by Design Products LLC
;SPE’l]\ by Design Products LLC
|Deseret News Publishing
Mailchimp
'Maiilchimp
‘Maiﬂchjinp
Matiilchimp
gMaiﬂchjmp
EMaijlcbjmp
Tmobile
Tmobile
Tmobile
me__o_bile
'Tmobile
"Tmobile
[ T'mobile
‘Amazon
\Layton Parade Candy
Delane England

|walmart

Jade Ellis

Jade Ellis
_Proximit_y

'HP

!Rajndr_op
Home Depot
%Home Depot

Home Depot

_iLQwes

‘Mileage Expenses 3,900 Miles
Proximity

Vistaprint
Raindrop

| Reagan Outdoor (In Kind)

Candidate Name
Office
Political Party

Purpose of Expenditure

signs
signs
| signs
signs
| printed advertisement

software services
| software services
| software services
software services
| software services

software services

Cell phone

Cell phone

. | Cell phone

Cell phone

' Cell phone

. Cell phone

| Cell phone

i parade decorations

| Walmart
Rental Space _
Parade supplies tape etc
Design services .
Design services

webservices

] Ink refill

| Text service
supphes (tools)
supplies (posts)
| zip ties
! tools for signs/ zip ties
3900 x 0.655

| webservices

| printing

| Text setvice

Outdoor Advertising

Amount

| $ 540.26
1,452.17 |
1,619.48 |
707.85

2,994.00 |
28.42
28.42
28.42 |
28.42 |
28.42 |
28.42 |
50.00

50.00 |

50.00 |

50.00 |

| 50.00 |
| 50.00 |
= 50.00 |
328.84
274.00
30.00
23.35
150.00
340.88 |
100.00 |
23.88 |
1,000.00
151.06
437.69
17.10 |
222,51
2,554.50 |
100.00 |
367.36 |
120.00

3,712.50 |
1768795;

Total $
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