CANDIDATE	NAME

OFFICE PARTY

John Crofts	
Davis County Commissioner	
Republican	

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.
	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.
X Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions	\$7,108.38	\$29,187.50	\$36,295.88
Total campaign expenses	\$7,108.38	\$17,687.95	\$24,796.33
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)	\$0.00	\$11,499.55	\$11,499.55

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning April 5, 2024 and ending October 25, 2024 and ending October 25, 2024

that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

Date

10/25/2024 Signature

e-signiture

John Crofts

RECEIVED

OCT 29 2024

DAVIS COUNTY CLERK

CONTRIBUTIONS

John Crofts	Candidate Name	
Davis County Commissioner	Office	
Republican	Political Party	

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
5/23/24	Drew Chamberlain	871 Meadow Way, Layton	\$ 100.00
5/23/24	Erich Kockerhans	708 Woodland Dr, Farmington (cas	100.00
5/23/24	Claude Young	1198 N 100 E, Layton UT	300.00
6/6/24	Northern Utah HBA	5728 S 1475 E, Ste 102 South Oge	1,000.00
5/17/24	Brad Bartholowmew	Tooele, UT - Venmo	100.00
6/10/24	Matthew Miller	Fruit Heights, UT (paypal)	500.00
10/10/24	Edward Thomas	Boston, MA (cash donation)	50.00
5/8/24	Kurtis and Carlan Ewell	Centerville, UT (cash donation)	50.00
7/4/24	Shantel Crofts	Layton, UT (cash donation)	200.00
10/2/24	Terry Findley	Farmington, UT (cash donation)	250.00
5/1/24	James Harting	324 Casa Loma dr. Centerville	50.00
8/18/24	Karen Peterson	Clinton, UT (Venmo)	100.00
8/9/24	Rachel Terry	Bountiful, UT (Venmo)	100.00
10/15/24	Reagan Outdoor Advertising	SLC, UT (In kind)	2,475.00
5/8/24	DCRP	Bountiful, UT (check)	5,000.00
10/2/24	DCRP	Bountiful, UT (check)	15,000.00
10/15/24	Reagan Outdoor Advertising	1775 Warm Springs Rd, SLC (inking	3,712.50
5/8/24	Todd Weiler	1248 W 1900 S, Woods Cross (cash)	100.00
		Total	\$ 29,187.50

RECEIVED

OCT 29 2024

EXPENSES

John Crofts	Candidate Name	
Davis County Commissioner	Office	
Republican	Political Party	

Date	Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
4/15/24	Speak by Design Products LLC	signs	\$ 540.26
5/29/24	Speak by Design Products LLC	signs	1,452.17
5/31/24	Speak by Design Products LLC	signs	1,619.48
10/8/24	Speak by Design Products LLC	signs	707.85
8/12/24	Deseret News Publishing	printed advertisement	2,994.00
5/2/24	Mailchimp	software services	28.42
6/2/24	Maiilchimp	software services	28.42
7/2/24	Maiilchimp	software services	28.42
8/2/24	Maiilchimp	software services	28.42
9/2/24	Maiilchimp	software services	28.42
10/2/24	Maiilchimp	software services	28.42
5/2/24	Tmobile	Cell phone	50.00
6/2/224	Tmobile	Cell phone	50.00
7/2/24	Tmobile	Cell phone	50.00
8/2/24	Tmobile	Cell phone	50.00
6/2/225	Tmobile	Cell phone	50.00
9/2/24	Tmobile	Cell phone	50.00
10/2/24	Tmobile	Cell phone	50.00
7/3/24	Amazon	parade decorations	328.84
7/4/24	Layton Parade Candy	Walmart	274.00
4/15/24	Delane England	Rental Space	30.00
7/4/24	walmart	Parade supplies tape etc	23.35
9/9/24	Jade Ellis	Design services	50.00
5/15/24	Jade Ellis	Design services	340.88
4/24/24	Proximity	webservices	100.00
8/23/24	HP	Ink refill	23.88
10/14/24	Raindrop	Text service	1,000.00
6/1/24	Home Depot	supplies (tools)	151.06
8/19/24	Home Depot	supplies (posts)	437.69
8/25/24	Home Depot	zip ties	17.10
5/25/24	Lowes	tools for signs/zip ties	222.51
10/25/24	Mileage Expenses 3,900 Miles	3900 x 0.655	2,554.50
5/24/24	Proximity	webservices	100.00
5/22/24	Vistaprint	printing	367.36
10/17/24	Raindrop	Text service	120.00
10/15/24	Reagan Outdoor (In Kind)	Outdoor Advertising	3,712.50

RECEIVED

OCT 29 2024